Receipt of Tender documents 

(Technical and Price Bid separately in 

single Packet) 

Up to 15:00hrs. on 16.11.2018 

d) 
Opening of Tender (Technical bid 

only) 

16:00 hrs. on 16.11.2018 

e) Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 76,000/- 

f) Approximate cost of the work  
Rs. 38,00,000.00 (excluding GST) (Rs. Thirty 

Eight Lacs only) 

g) 

Cost of Tender Document is Rs.3,540/-.(including GST @18%) (Rs 4,040.00, if 

required by post).  The required amount shall be payable by Demand Draft in favour of 

“RailTel Corporation of India Limited” payable at Kolkata. 

h) 

If the tender document is downloaded from the website then the cost of tender

[...]

3.13.3   The Bidder should quote for the entire package on a single responsibility basis for 
hardware, software and services it proposes to supply. 

3.14  Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

3.14.1    The  Bidder  shall  furnish,  as  part  of  its  Bid,  an  EMD  of  Rs. 76,000/- (Rupees 

seventy six thousand only) in the form of Demand Draft valid for A period of 60 

days from date of opening of tender. 

3.14.2  The EMD is required to protect the RailTel against the risk of Bidder‟s failure to 

undertake the work, which would warrant the EMD‟s forfeiture.